Page 1/8
Surface mounting thermostat, type series ATH-SW
Protection class IP 65, single and double thermostat
Special features
• Control and monitoring of thermal processes
• Temperature monitor TW
• Safety temperature monitor STW (STB)
• and safety temperature limiter STB

FAX: (04)2707-1799
台
南
TEL: (06)243-2338
FAX: (06)243-2339
V1.00/EN/00376440
Data Sheet 603035 Page 7/8
Order details
Surface-mounting thermostats, type series ATH.-SW
Order
code (1) Basic type
603035 Surface-mounting thermostat, type series ATH.-SW
(2) Basic type extension
0002 ATH.-SW-2 Temperature monitor TW
Single thermostats0020 ATH.-SW-20 Safety temperature monitor STW (STB)
0070 ATH.-SW-70 Safety temperature limiter STB
0202 ATH.-SW-22 TW / TW
Double thermostats
0220 ATH.-SW-220 TW / STW (STB)
0270 ATH.-SW-270 TW / STB
2020 ATH.-SW-2020 STW (STB) / STW (STB)
2070 ATH.-SW-2070 STW (STB) / STB
7070 ATH.-SW-7070 STB / STB
(3) Design
1 ATHs-SW-.... with rigid shaft
2 ATHf-SW-.... with capillary
(4) Control / limit value ranges °C